
OUTSIDE

CATERING

FOR ALL OCCASSIONS

from january 2022



sandwiches
served in white bread, rye bread or bagels

Salt Beef     £6.50
Salt Beef Stack (salt beef, fried egg and a thin latke layered) £8.00
Reuben (salt beef, pickled cucumber, Swiss cheese and sauerkraut) £8.00
Ox Tongue £6.50
Roast Beef £6.50
Roast Turkey (White - Breast) £6.50
Roast Turkey (Dark - Leg)  £6.50
Smoked Salmon £6.50
Chicken Schnitzel £6.50
Wurst  £5.50
Chopped Liver  £5.50
Egg & Onion  £4.50
Chopped Herring £5.50

add extras to your sandwich
Pickled cucumber    50p
Swiss Cheese    50p
Sauer Kraut     50p
Salad     50p 

Salt Beef & Salad Box  £12.00

salads
Small Large

Coleslaw £2.50 £4.50
Continental £2.50 £4.50
Sweet corn & Carrot  £2.50 £4.50
Potato £2.50 £4.50
Rice £2.50 £4.50
Pickle Cucumber, Tomato & Onion £2.50  £4.50
Pasta £2.50 £4.50
Egg & Onion  £2.50  £4.50
Israeli Salad  £2.80 £5.00
Mushroom £2.80 £5.00
Selection of Olives £2.80 £5.00

meats

Salt Beef 
OxTongue 
Roast Beef 
Roast Turkey 
Roast Turkey (leg)

Wurst  
Chopped Liver 
Roast Chicken (leg)

Roast Chicken (breast) 
Whole Chicken 
Chicken Schnitzel 
Hot Viennas (4)

Cold Viennas (pack of 8) 

fish

Smoked Salmon 
Chopped Herring  
Fried Fish Balls   
Cocktail Fish Balls
Roll Mop Herring

Cod  
Haddock 
Plaice

Please allow up to 10 minutes for
your fish to be fried in matzo meal 

¼lb  
 

£5.50  
£5.50  
£5.50    
£5.50  
£5.50     
£2.20 
£2.50

 

6oz     
(1 portion)

£8.25   
£8.25  
£8.25   
£8.25      
£8.25     
£3.30 
£3.75
£3.00
£3.60
£11.00
£6.50
£4.00
£7.50

½lb  

£11.00   
£11.00  
£11.00  
£11.00
£11.00   
£4.40 
£5.00

 

1 lb

£22.00    
£22.00   
£22.00    
£22.00   
£22.00   
£8.80 
£10.00

Kg

£48.40    
£48.40  
£48.40   
£48.40   
£48.40  
£17.60 
£22.00

¼lb  

£4.20
£2.50

  

    ½lb 

£8.40
£5.00
£4.00
£4.50

1 lb  

 £16.80    
£10.00
£8.00
£9.00

Each    

  80p

£2.50
£4.20
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00

Kg       

£22.00
£17.60
£19.80

goujons
Haddock £9.00
Plaice £9.00
Cod £9.00
Chicken £7.00

soups
Beans & Barley   £4.50
Lockschen (Noodles) £4.50
Kneidlach  (Dumplings) £4.50
Lockschen & Kneidlach  (Noodles & Dumplings)  £4.50
Add Carrots 50p

desserts

Lockschen Pudding £3.50
Apple Strudel  £3.50
Chocolate Cake £3.20
Cheese Cake  £3.20
Pecan Pie £3.20
Halva £1.80

extras
Regular               Large

Pickle Cucumbers £1.00
Chips £2.80 £4.00
Latkes  £1.80
Gravy  £1.60
Matzos  £1.80
Humous & Pitta   £3.50   
Rye bread £1.80 (½ loaf)  £2.80
Single Slices of Bread      20p

 £1.00 

Chrayne
  

price on jar
San Pellegrino
Soft Drinks

£1.20 

Boiled Ge�lte Fish

Meat & Salad Box £12.00
Choose your 6oz portion of meat and choose up to 
four di�erent salads for that healthier option!




