



TAKE AWAY MENU

SALT BEEF BAR

RESTAURANT • TAKE AWAY • DELI

EST 1978

FROM JANUARY 2022

B&K Salt Beef Bar 353 Uxbridge Road Hatch End Pinner HA5 4JN

T: 01923 518693

www.bksaltbeefbar.com

B&K Salt Beef Bar 353 Uxbridge Road Hatch End Pinner HA54JN

T: 01923 518693

www.bksaltbeefbar.com



OUTSIDE CATERING FOR ALL OCCASIONS



SANDWICHES

SERVED IN WHITE BREAD, RYE BREAD OR BAGELS

Salt Beef	£6.50
Salt Beef Stack (salt beef, fried egg and a thin latke layered)	£8.00
$Reuben \ (\text{salt beef, pickled cucumber, Swiss cheese and sauerkraut})$	£8.00
Ox Tongue	£6.50
Roast Beef	£6.50
Roast Turkey (White - Breast)	£6.50
Roast Turkey (Dark - Leg)	£6.50
Smoked Salmon	£6.50
Chicken Schnitzel	£6.50
Wurst	£5.50
Chopped Liver	£5.50
Egg & Onion	£4.50
Chopped Herring	£5.50

ADD EXTRAS TO YOUR SANDWICH

Pickled cucumber	50p
Swiss Cheese	50p
Sauer Kraut	50p
Salad	50p
Salt Beef & Salad Box	£12.00

SALADS

	Small	Large
Coleslaw	£2.50	£4.50
Continental	£2.50	£4.50
Sweet corn & Carrot	£2.50	£4.50
Potato	£2.50	£4.50
Rice	£2.50	£4.50
Pickle Cucumber, Tomato & Onion	£2.50	£4.50
Pasta	£2.50	£4.50
Egg & Onion	£2.50	£4.50
Israeli Salad	£2.80	£5.00
Mushroom	£2.80	£5.00
Selection of Olives	£2.80	£5.00

MEATS

	1/4lb	60Z (1 portion)	½lb	1 lb	Kg
Salt Beef	£5.50	£8.25	£11.00	£22.00	£48.40
OxTongue	£5.50	£8.25	£11.00	£22.00	£48.40
Roast Beef	£5.50	£8.25	£11.00	£22.00	£48.40
Roast Turkey	£5.50	£8.25	£11.00	£22.00	£48.40
Roast Turkey (leg)	£5.50	£8.25	£11.00	£22.00	£48.40
Wurst	£2.20	£3.30	£4.40	£8.80	£17.60
Chopped Liver	£2.50	£3.75	£5.00	£10.00	£22.00
Roast Chicken (leg)		£3.00			
Roast Chicken (bre	east)	£3.60			
Whole Chicken		£11.00			
Chicken Schnitzel		£6.50			
Hot Viennas (4)		£4.00			
Cold Viennas (pack of 8)		£7.50			
Meat & Salad Box		£12.00	unto		
four different salads fo					
	}	FISH			
	1/4lb	½lb	1 lb	Each	Kg
Smoked Salmon	£4.20	£8.40	£16.80		
Chopped Herring	£2.50	£5.00	£10.00		£22.00
Fried Fish Balls		£4.00	£8.00	80p	£17.60
Cocktail Fish Balls		£4.50	£9.00		£19.80
Roll Mop Herring				£2.50	
Boiled Gefilte Fish	١			£4.20	
Cod				£9.00	
Haddock				£9.00	
Plaice				£9.00	

Please allow up to 10 minutes for your fish to be fried in matzo meal

GOUJONS				
Haddock Plaice Cod Chicken		£9.00 £9.00 £9.00 £7.00		
SOUPS	S			
Beans & Barley Lockschen (Noodles) Kneidlach (Dumplings) Lockschen & Kneidlach (Noodles & Add Carrots	& Dumplings)	£4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 50p		
DESSERTS				
Lockschen Pudding Apple Strudel Chocolate Cake Cheese Cake Pecan Pie Halva		£3.50 £3.50 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £1.80		
EXTRAS				
Pickle Cucumbers Chips Latkes	Regular £2.80	Large £1.00 £4.00 £1.80		
Gravy Matzos Humous & Pitta	£1.60 £3.50	£1.80		
Rye bread Single Slices of Bread	£1.80 (½ loaf)	£2.80 20p		

£1.00

£1.20

price on jar

Soft Drinks

Chrayne

San Pellegrino